

- CHEDDAR CHEESE			x									
- RED WINE BRAISED ONIONS								x		x		x
- DOUBLE SMOKED BACON												
- GUACAMOLE												
GLUTEN-FRIENDLY BURGER BUN- ALONE								x				
Allergen Information												
SIDES	Peanuts	Tree Nuts	Milk	Fish	Crustacean	Shellfish	Egg	Soy	Sesame	Wheat (gluten)	Mustard	Suphites
FRIES												
TORTILLA CHIPS WITH GUACAMOLE												
HOUSE SALAD											x	x
CAESAR SALAD			x	x			x	x		x	x	
MASHED POTATOES WITH GRAVY			x					x		x		x
BROCCOLINI												
CHIPPERS WITH CHIPOTLE MAYO DIP			x				x	x		x	x	
CRISPY ONION RINGS										x		
SWEET POTATO FRIES WITH CHIPOTLE MAYO DIP			x				x	x		x	x	
POUTINE			x					x		x		x
CUP OF CHOWDER			x	x	x	x		x		x		
CUP OF FRENCH ONION SOUP			x					x		x		x
Allergen Information												
BRUNCH	Peanuts	Tree Nuts	Milk	Fish	Crustacean	Shellfish	Egg	Soy	Sesame	Wheat (gluten)	Mustard	Suphites
ALL DAY IRISH BREAKFAST SKILLET			x				x	x		x		x
THE MORNING BURGER WITH HOMEFRIES			x				x			x		
PUBS BREAKFAST without butter & jam			x				x	x	x	x	x	
Allergen Information												
KIDS	Peanuts	Tree Nuts	Milk	Fish	Crustacean	Shellfish	Egg	Soy	Sesame	Wheat (gluten)	Mustard	Suphites
Not including drink or dessert												
CHICKEN FINGERS			x					x		x		
MAC N CHEESE			x							x		
MINI PIZZA			x					x		x		
HALF-PINT SHEPHERD'S PIE			x					x		x		x
HAMBURGER			x				x			x		
-ADD CHEDDAR CHEESE			x									
Allergen Information												
DESSERTS	Peanuts	Tree Nuts	Milk	Fish	Crustacean	Shellfish	Egg	Soy	Sesame	Wheat (gluten)	Mustard	Suphites
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING			x				x	x		x		
BROWNIES AND ICE CREAM	x	x	x				x	x		x		
FRENCH VANILLA ICE CREAM			x									
WHITE CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE WITH CHOCOLATE SAUCE			x				x	x		x		x
WHITE CHOCOLATE CHEESECAKE WITH BUTTERSCOTCH SAUCE			x				x	x		x		x

ALLERGEN WARNING: FOOD ALLERGY CAUTION- THE SAFETY AND SATISFACTION OF OUR GUESTS IS OUR HIGHEST PRIORITY. ALTHOUGH PRECAUTION IS TAKEN TO MANAGE THE RISK OF ALLERGEN CROSS CONTAMINATION IN OUR KITCHEN, PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT THERE IS A POSSIBILITY OF CROSS CONTAMINATION OCCURRING DURING PREPARATION. THEREFORE, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT A MENU ITEM IS FREE OF PEANUTS, TREE NUTS AND/OR OTHER ALLERGENS.

GLUTEN FRIENDLY ITEMS ARE MADE WITH GLUTEN FREE INGREDIENTS, HOWEVER, PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT CROSS CONTAMINATION WITH GLUTEN CONTAINING PRODUCTS MAY OCCUR IN OUR KITCHEN DURING PREPARATION. PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER FOR DETAILS.